

Bid Tabulation
MCR-2008-105, MCR-2008-107, MCR-2008-108 and MCR-2008-205
Street Resurfacing
11-Mar-09

Item No.	Item Description	Quantity Bid	Unit	H. O. Weaver		M C Williams Cont		Asphalt Services		Mobile Asphalt	
				Unit Price Bid	Total Amount Bid	Unit Price Bid	Total Amount Bid	Unit Price Bid	Total Amount Bid	Unit Price Bid	Total Amount Bid
210-D	Borrow Excavation	30	CY	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$29.55	\$886.50	\$12.00	\$360.00	\$32.50	\$975.00
405-A	Tack Coat	6,500	Gal	\$2.75	\$17,875.00	\$3.99	\$25,935.00	\$4.00	\$26,000.00	\$4.40	\$28,600.00
408-A	Planing (0" - 2" Thick)	704	SY	\$4.35	\$3,062.40	\$4.50	\$3,168.00	\$5.00	\$3,520.00	\$5.00	\$3,520.00
429-A1	Improved Bit. Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 1/2" Max. Agg. Size Mix, ESAL Range B (thickness varies, match existing roadway cross-slope)	7,163	Ton	\$71.45	\$511,796.35	\$75.32	\$539,517.16	\$73.00	\$522,899.00	\$75.00	\$537,225.00
429-A2	Improved Bit. Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, 1/2" Max. Agg. Size Mix, ESL Range B (approx. 190 lbs/sy, required 4% roadway cross-slope)	1,282	Ton	\$72.00	\$92,304.00	\$74.88	\$95,996.16	\$79.00	\$101,278.00	\$65.00	\$83,330.00
429-A3	Improved Bit. Concrete Wearing Surface Layer, Leveling, 1/2" Max. Agg. Size Mix, ESAL Range B (approx 80 - 300 lbs/sy)	200	Ton	\$86.75	\$17,350.00	\$82.30	\$16,460.00	\$85.00	\$17,000.00	\$75.00	\$15,000.00
429-C	Improved Bit. Concrete Base Layer, Patching, 3/4" Max. Agg. Size Mix, ESAL Range B (approx 200 lbs/sy)	12	Ton	\$165.00	\$1,980.00	\$182.81	\$2,193.72	\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$150.00	\$1,800.00
600-A	Mobilization	1	Each	\$19,320.00	\$19,320.00	\$37,245.15	\$37,245.15	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
622-A	Manhole Covers Reset	21	Each	\$520.00	\$10,920.00	\$252.54	\$5,303.34	\$150.00	\$3,150.00	\$275.00	\$5,775.00
643-B	Valve Boxes Reset	14	Each	\$240.00	\$3,360.00	\$186.05	\$2,604.70	\$150.00	\$2,100.00	\$200.00	\$2,800.00
650-A	Topsoil (2" Compacted Thickness)	2050	CY	\$15.00	\$30,750.00	\$10.46	\$21,443.00	\$22.00	\$45,100.00	\$24.00	\$49,200.00
652-A	Seeding	7	Acre	\$700.00	\$4,900.00	\$1,033.71	\$7,235.97	\$1,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,150.00	\$8,050.00
656-A	Mulching	7	Acre	\$700.00	\$4,900.00	\$989.79	\$6,928.53	\$1,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$1,150.00	\$8,050.00
665-F	Hay/Bales	60	Each	\$7.40	\$444.00	\$10.61	\$636.60	\$8.00	\$480.00	\$11.50	\$690.00
665-J	Silt Fence, Type A	100	LF	\$4.15	\$415.00	\$4.05	\$405.00	\$6.00	\$600.00	\$4.50	\$450.00
701-A	Solid Yellow, Class 1, Type A, Traffic Stripe	1	Mile	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,459.94	\$5,459.94	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00
703-A	Traffic Control Markings, Cl 1, Ty A	1,230	SF	\$2.50	\$3,075.00	\$2.62	\$3,222.60	\$12.00	\$14,760.00	\$2.75	\$3,382.50
740-B	Construction Signs, Type "IV" Sheeting	608	SF	\$11.00	\$6,688.00	\$11.96	\$7,271.68	\$45.00	\$27,360.00	\$10.00	\$6,080.00
740-E	Cones	100	Each	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$36.71	\$3,671.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
740-I	Warning Lights, Type "B" w / Detachable Head	12	Each	\$285.00	\$3,420.00	\$182.68	\$2,192.16	\$75.00	\$900.00	\$250.00	\$3,000.00
740-M	Weight for Cones	100	Each	\$9.70	\$970.00	\$11.84	\$1,184.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
	TOTAL:				\$738,129.75		\$788,960.21		\$813,607.00		\$836,027.50

I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT TABULATION OF BIDS

Handwritten Signature

Denotes Correction